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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrianna Brell630
Crossfire

9.250 9.600 9.1259.450 37.425
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Bowes641
Champions Westlake

9.150 9.000 9.1758.875 36.200
5T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Madison Green639
Capital

9.350 8.550 8.8508.550 35.300
2 6 3 4 3 

3 

Kate Caven637
Crenshaw

9.150 9.300 8.3008.500 35.250
5T 2 4T 7T 4 

4 

Sydney Childress636
Crenshaw

9.450 8.400 8.9008.300 35.050
1 7 6 3 5 

5 

Lindsey Winograd640
Capital

9.200 8.700 7.8258.025 33.750
4 5 9 12 6 

6 

Emily Sheets633
CCAC

9.125 7.450 8.5758.100 33.250
7 13 8 5 7 

7 

Addison Meschi635
CCAC

8.200 7.700 8.4508.500 32.850
13 10T 4T 6 8 

8 

Jenna Perez631
World Elite - 410

8.750 7.500 8.2008.000 32.450
9 12 10 9 9 

9 

Faith Bryant632
Olympia Hills

8.000 8.900 8.3007.200 32.400
14 4 12T 7T 10 

10 

Reagan Weirich642
Gymact

8.250 8.300 7.5508.150 32.250
11T 8 7 13 11 

11 

Mia Herring638
Capital

8.950 8.100 8.0506.400 31.500
8 9 14 10 12 

12 

Hannah Waters634
CCAC

8.500 7.700 7.9757.200 31.375
10 10T 12T 11 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Napolitano643
Randolph Flyers

8.250 5.150 5.6007.500 26.500
11T 14 11 14 14 

14 
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